Office Dentity Prench Dr., Hobbs, NM 97240 Sund Prench Dr., Hobbs, NM 97240 Sund Prench Dr., Hobbs, NM 97240 Dentity Prench Dr., Hobbs, NM 97240 Sund Of Operator P.O., BOX 2197 DU 3084HOUSTONTX77252 Sund Of Operator P.O., BOX 2197 DU 3084HOUSTONTX77252 Sund Of Operator P.O., BOX 2197 DU 3084HOUSTONTX77252 Section 36 Township 28N Range TW NMPM County RIGHT BLANCO MV / BASIN DK  10. Elevation (Show whether Dr., RKB, Rf., Gf. etc.) 11. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND BABANDON COMMENT OF PERFORMENT OF PER	Submit 3 Copies To Appropriate District	State of New Mexic	o		Form C-103
1035 N. Fracel, Dr. Flores, No. 97-20   1020 State Limits, Acresis, No. 97-20   1020 State Limits, No. 97-20	Office District I	Energy, Minerals and Natural	Resources	WELL ADINO	Revised March 25, 1999
SIL South Fast, Arress, NM 37210   DUIL, OUNSELD AT THE NATION OF THE	1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 87240		/	WELL API NO.	30-039-26959
Disable III Color River No. 87410	<u>District II</u> 811 South First, Artesia, NM 87210	OIL CONSERVATION D	DIVISION	5. Indicate Type of	of Lease
Salita City   South Review   Salita City   Salita City   Class   Salita City   Salit	District III	2040 South Pacheco	0		
SUNDEN NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS   1. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name   1. Lease Name   1. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name   1. Lease Name Name   1. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name   1. Lease Name or Un	District IV	Santa Fe, NM 8750	5	6. State Oil & G	as Lease No.
### SAN JUAN 28-7 UNIT DEPTRING PLAGE AND FOR PERMIT (FORM C-101) FOR SUBSECTION 1 PROPOSALS.  1. Type of Well: Oil Well   Gas Well   X	2040 South Pacheco, Santa Fe, NM 87505				
2. Name of Operator CONOCO, INC.  3. Address of Operator P O. BOX 2197 DU 3084HOUSTONTX77252  4. Well Location  Unit Letter O. 400 feet from the SOUTH line and L855 feet from the EAST line Section 36  Township 28N Range 7W NMPM County RIO ARRIBA  10. Elevation (Show whether OR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)  6142 GL  11. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data  NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUGA AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK ABANDONMENT  COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PLUG AND ABANDONMENT CEMENT JOBS  OTHER: DHC  12. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting and proposed work). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions: Attach diagram of proposed completion or recompletion.  In reference to Order #R. 11363 Conoco proposes to downhole commingle in the Blanco Mesaverde and Basin Dakota  Perforations are: Blanco Mesaverde 4455'-5342' Basin Dakota 7060'-7325'  Allocation will be by test.  Commingling in this well will not reduce the value of the remaining production.  BLM has been notified of our intent.  In reference to Order #R. 10476-B interest owners were not notified.  Thereby certify the the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURIX  Line Town Amales and the proposed of the pr	(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSA DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICA PROPOSALS.) 1. Type of Well:	ALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUTION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FO	JG BACK TO A 💢 🦄	7. Lease Name or SAN JUAN 28-7	Unti Agreement Name UNIT
2. Name of Operator P.O. BOX 2197 DU 3084HOUSTONTX77252  3. Address of Operator P.O. BOX 2197 DU 3084HOUSTONTX77252  4. Well Location  Unit Letter_O			*	8 Well No. 225	
4. Well Location  Unit Letter_O	2. Name of Operator CONOCO, IN	IC.		70. Well 110. 227	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Unit Letter O 400 feet from the SOUTH line and J855 feet from the EAST line  Section 36 Township 28N Range 7W NMPM CountyRIO ARRIBA  10. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 6142 GL  11. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK ALTERING CASING CASING CASING COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. ALTERING CASING CEMENT JOBS  TEMPORABILLY ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PLUG AND ABANDONMENT CEMENT JOBS  OTHER: DHC SUBSCRIPT REPORT OF: REMEDIAL WORK ALTERING CASING ABANDONMENT CEMENT JOBS  OTHER: DHC SUBSCRIPT REPORT OF: REMEDIAL WORK ALTERING CASING ABANDONMENT CEMENT JOBS  OTHER: DHC SUBSCRIPT SAND CEMENT JOBS  ALTERIOR JOBS  OTHER: DHC SUBSCRIPT JOBS  OTHER: DHC SUBSCRIPT JOBS  OTHER: DHC SUBSCRIPT JOBS  OTHER:	l		252		
Section 36  Township 28N Range 7W NMPM County RIO ARRIBA  10. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 6142 GL  11. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK ALTERING CASING PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PLUG AND ABANDONMENT CEMENT JOBS  OTHER: DHC  12. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting and proposed work). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions: Attach diagram of proposed completion In reference to Order #R-11363 Conoco proposes to downhole commingle in the Blanco Mesaverde and Basin Dakota  Perforations are: Blanco Mesaverde 4455' - 5342' Basin Dakota 7060' -7325'  Allocation will be by test.  Commingling in this well will not reduce the value of the remaining production.  BLM has been notified of our intent.  In reference to Order #R-10476-B interest owners were not notified.  Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE  Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE  APPROVED BY  TITLE DATE  DATE 04/23/2002  Type or print name DEBORAH MARBERRY  Telephone No. (281)293-1005	4. Well Location				
Section 36  Township 28N Range 7W NMPM County RIO ARRIBA  10. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 6142 GL  11. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK ALTERING CASING PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PLUG AND ABANDONMENT CEMENT JOBS  OTHER: DHC  12. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting and proposed work). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions: Attach diagram of proposed completion In reference to Order #R-11363 Conoco proposes to downhole commingle in the Blanco Mesaverde and Basin Dakota  Perforations are: Blanco Mesaverde 4455' - 5342' Basin Dakota 7060' -7325'  Allocation will be by test.  Commingling in this well will not reduce the value of the remaining production.  BLM has been notified of our intent.  In reference to Order #R-10476-B interest owners were not notified.  Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE  Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE  APPROVED BY  TITLE DATE  DATE 04/23/2002  Type or print name DEBORAH MARBERRY  Telephone No. (281)293-1005		00 foot from the SOUTH	line and 1855	5 feet fror	n the EASTline
10. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)	Unit Letter_U	ooteet from the <u>bootin</u>	mic and <u></u>		
11. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK   PLUG AND ABANDON   REMEDIAL WORK   ALTERING CASING   TEMPORARILY ABANDON   CHANGE PLANS   COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS.   PLUG AND ABANDONMENT PULL OR ALTER CASING   MULTIPLE COMPLETION   CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOBS   OTHER: DHC   CASING TEST AND CEM	Section 36			NMPM	County RIO ARRIBA
11. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK   PLUG AND ABANDON   REMEDIAL WORK   ALTERING CASING   TEMPORARILY ABANDON   CHANGE PLANS   COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS.   PLUG AND ABANDONMENT PULL OR ALTER CASING   MULTIPLE COMPLETION   CEMENT JOBS   OTHER: DHC   X OTHER:  12. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting and proposed work). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions: Attach diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. In reference to Order #R-11363 Conoco proposes to downhole commingle in the Blanco Mesaverde and Basin Dakota  Perforations are: Blanco Mesaverde 4455' - 5342' Basin Dakota 7060' - 7325'  Allocation will be by test.  Commingling in this well will not reduce the value of the remaining production.  BLM has been notified of our intent.  In reference to Order #R-10476-B interest owners were not notified.  I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE			RKB, RT, GR, etc.)		
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK   PLUG AND ABANDON   REMEDIAL WORK   ALTERING CASING   TEMPORARILY ABANDON   CHANGE PLANS   COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS.   PLUG AND ABANDONMENT   PULL OR ALTER CASING   MULTIPLE   CASING TEST AND   CEMENT JOBS   OTHER: DHC   X OTHER:   DHC   THERE TO COMPLETION   OTHER: DHC   THERE TO COMPLETION    12. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting and proposed work). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions: Attach diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. In reference to Order #R-11363 Conoco proposes to downhole commingle in the Blanco Mesaverde and Basin Dakota  Perforations are: Blanco Mesaverde 4455' - 5342' Basin Dakota 7060' - 7325'  Allocation will be by test.  Commingling in this well will not reduce the value of the remaining production.  BLM has been notified of our intent.  In reference to Order #R-10476-B interest owners were not notified.  Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE	11 Check An		ture of Notice, R	Report or Other D	Pata
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK ALTERING CASING TEMPORARILY ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. ABANDONMENT CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOBS  OTHER: DHC  12. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting and proposed work). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions: Attach diagram of proposed completion or recompletion.  In reference to Order #R-11363 Conoco proposes to downhole commingle in the Blanco Mesaverde and Basin Dakota  Perforations are: Blanco Mesaverde 4455 - 5342' Basin Dakota 7060' - 7323'  Allocation will be by test.  Commingling in this well will not reduce the value of the remaining production.  BLM has been notified of our intent.  In reference to Order #R-10476-B interest owners were not notified.  I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE  TITLE REGULATORY ANALYST DATE 04/23/2002  Type or print name DEBORAH MARBERRY Telephone No. (281)293-1005  This space for State use APPROVED BY TITLE	NOTICE OF INT	ENTION TO:	SUB:	SEQUENT RE	PORT OF:
PULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPLETION CEMENT JOBS  OTHER: DHC  12. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting and proposed work). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions: Attach diagram of proposed completion or recompletion.  In reference to Order #R-11363 Conoco proposes to downhole commingle in the Blanco Mesaverde and Basin Dakota  Perforations are: Blanco Mesaverde 4455' - 5342' Basin Dakota 7060' - 7325'  Allocation will be by test.  Commingling in this well will not reduce the value of the remaining production.  BLM has been notified of our intent.  In reference to Order #R-10476-B interest owners were not notified.  Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE  Type or print name DEBORAH MARBERRY  Telephone No. (281)293-1005  Type or print name DEBORAH MARBERRY  Title Market Casing Test and Casing		PLUG AND ABANDON	REMEDIAL WORK	<b>С</b>	ALTERING CASING [
OTHER: DHC  IX  OTHER:  OTHER:  12. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting and proposed work). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions: Attach diagram of proposed completion or recompletion.  In reference to Order #R-11363 Conoco proposes to downhole commingle in the Blanco Mesaverde and Basin Dakota  Perforations are: Blanco Mesaverde 4455' - 5342' Basin Dakota 7060' - 7325'  Allocation will be by test.  Commingling in this well will not reduce the value of the remaining production.  BLM has been notified of our intent.  In reference to Order #R-10476-B interest owners were not notified.  I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE  SIGNATURE  Type or print name DEBORAH MARBERRY  Title REGULATORY ANALYST  Telephone No. (281)293-1005  APPROVED BY  TITLE  DATE  APPROVED BY  TITLE  DATE  DATE	TEMPORARILY ABANDON	CHANGE PLANS	COMMENCE DRIL	LLING OPNS.	
12. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting and proposed work). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions: Attach diagram of proposed completion or recompletion.  In reference to Order #R-11363 Conoco proposes to downhole commingle in the Blanco Mesaverde and Basin Dakota  Perforations are: Blanco Mesaverde 4455' - 5342' Basin Dakota 7060' - 7325'  Allocation will be by test.  Commingling in this well will not reduce the value of the remaining production.  BLM has been notified of our intent.  In reference to Order #R-10476-B interest owners were not notified.  Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE  Type or print name DEBORAH MARBERRY  Telephone No. (281)293-1005  Type or print name DEBORAH MARBERRY  Telephone No. (281)293-1005	PULL OR ALTER CASING			ID	
of starting and proposed work). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions: Attach diagram of proposed completion or recompletion.  In reference to Order #R-11363 Conoco proposes to downhole commingle in the Blanco Mesaverde and Basin Dakota  Perforations are: Blanco Mesaverde 4455' - 5342' Basin Dakota 7060' - 7325'  Allocation will be by test.  Commingling in this well will not reduce the value of the remaining production.  BLM has been notified of our intent.  In reference to Order #R-10476-B interest owners were not notified.  I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE  TITLE REGULATORY ANALYST  DATE 04/23/2002  Type or print name DEBORAH MARBERRY  Telephone No. (281)293-1005  APPROVED BY  TITLE  DATE  DATE	OTHER: DHC				
or recompletion. In reference to Order #R-11363 Conoco proposes to downhole commingle in the Blanco Mesaverde and Basin Dakota  Perforations are: Blanco Mesaverde 4455' - 5342' Basin Dakota 7060' - 7325'  Allocation will be by test.  Commingling in this well will not reduce the value of the remaining production.  BLM has been notified of our intent.  In reference to Order #R-10476-B interest owners were not notified.  In reference to Order #R-10476-B interest owners were not notified.  Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE  Type or print name DEBORAH MARBERRY  Telephone No. (281)293-1005  (This space for State use)  APPROVED BY  TITLE  DATE  DATE	12. Describe proposed or completed	d operations. (Clearly state all pert	inent details, and giv	ve pertinent dates, ir	cluding estimated date
In reference to Order #R-11363 Conoco proposes to downhole commingle in the Blanco Mesaverde and Basin Dakota  Perforations are: Blanco Mesaverde 4455' - 5342' Basin Dakota 7060' - 7325'  Allocation will be by test.  Commingling in this well will not reduce the value of the remaining production.  BLM has been notified of our intent.  In reference to Order #R-10476-B interest owners were not notified.  I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE  TITLE REGULATORY ANALYST  DATE 04/23/2002  Type or print name DEBORAH MARBERRY  Telephone No. (281)293-1005  (This space for State use)  APPROVED BY		SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Co	ompletions: Attach o	nagram of proposed	completion
Perforations are: Blanco Mesaverde 4455' - 5342' Basin Dakota 7060' - 7325'  Allocation will be by test.  Commingling in this well will not reduce the value of the remaining production.  BLM has been notified of our intent.  In reference to Order #R-10476-B interest owners were not notified.  I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE  Type or print name DEBORAH MARBERRY  Telephone No. (281)293-1005  (This space for State use)  APPROVED BY  TITLE  DATE	or recompletion.  In reference to Order #R-11363 Cor	oco proposes to downhole commi	ngle in the Blanco M	lesaverde and Basir	Dakota
Blanco Mesaverde 4455' - 5342' Basin Dakota 7060' - 7325'  Allocation will be by test.  Commingling in this well will not reduce the value of the remaining production.  BLM has been notified of our intent.  In reference to Order #R-10476-B interest owners were not notified.  I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE  Type or print name DEBORAH MARBERRY  Telephone No. (281)293-1005  (This space for State use)  APPROVED BY  TITLE  DATE  DATE  DATE					
Commingling in this well will not reduce the value of the remaining production.  BLM has been notified of our intent.  In reference to Order #R-10476-B interest owners were not notified.  I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE  TITLE REGULATORY ANALYST  DATE 04/23/2002  Type or print name DEBORAH MARBERRY  Telephone No. (281)293-1005  (This space for State use)  APPROVED BY  TITLE  DATE	Blanco Mesaverde 4455' - 5342'				
BLM has been notified of our intent.  In reference to Order #R-10476-B interest owners were not notified.  I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE  TITLE REGULATORY ANALYST  DATE 04/23/2002  Telephone No. (281)293-1005  APPROVED BY  TITLE  DATE	Allocation will be by test.				
In reference to Order #R-10476-B interest owners were not notified.  I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE  TYPE or print name DEBORAH MARBERRY  Telephone No. (281)293-1005  (This space for State use)  APPROVED BY  TITLE  DATE  DATE			roduction.		
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE  Type or print name DEBORAH MARBERRY  Telephone No. (281)293-1005  (This space for State use)  APPROVED BY  TITLE  DATE  DATE					
Type or print name DEBORAH MARBERRY  (This space for State use)  APPROVED BY  TITLE  DATE	In reference to Order #R-10476-B II	iterest owners were not notified.			
Type or print name DEBORAH MARBERRY  (This space for State use)  APPROVED BY  TITLE  DATE	DAC	147 AZ			
Type or print name DEBORAH MARBERRY  (This space for State use)  APPROVED BY  TITLE  DATE	I hereby certify that the information	above is true and complete to the	best of my knowledg	ge and belief.	
Type or print name DEBORAH MARBERRY  (This space for State use)  APPROVED BY  TITLE  Telephone No. (281)293-1005	SIGNATURE shool	Markell TITLE	REGULATORY AN	JALYST	DATE 04/23/2002
(This space for State use)  Odgard State use  APP 26  APPROVED BY	Type or print name DEBORAH MA				phone No. (281)293-1005
MTRO VEE EX				. 1855 - 2004 - 2004 - 2005 - 2005	APPORNA
MTRO VEE EX	A DDD OVED BY	TITLE	ander de 201.00 de 2		DATE
Conditions of approved, we any:					
	Conditions of approxim,				

District I 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised August 15, 2000

811 South First, Artesia, NM 88210 District III

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 2040 South Pacheco 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 Santa Fe, NM 87505

Submit to Appropriate District Office

District IV

State Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - 3 Copies

District IV									1			
2040 South Pachec	o, Santa Fe, N							Ĺ	AMI	ENDED REPOR		
		•	WELL LO	OCATIO	N AND AC	REAGE DEDI	CATION PL	.AT				
API Number <sup>2</sup> Pool Co				<sup>2</sup> Pool Cod	e	<sup>3</sup> Pool Name						
30-039-26959 71599					BA	BASIN DAKOTA						
					5 Property	Name			_	Well Number		
016608		SAN JU	SAN JUAN 28-7 UNIT						227 ℃			
7 OGRID	No.		Operator Name							9 Elevation		
005073		CONO	CONOCO, INC.							6142 GL		
					<sup>10</sup> Surface	Location						
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/	West line	County		
O	36	28N	7W		400	SOUTH	1855	EAST		RIO ARRIBA		
			11 B	ottom Ho	ole Location I	Different From	Surface					
UL or lot no.	or lot no. Section Township		Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line		County		
12 Dedicated Acre	s 13 Joint 01	Infill 14	Consolidation	Code 15 O	rder No.							
320 E/2	I	τ	J									

NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION <sup>17</sup> OPERATOR CERTIFICATION 16 I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and **DEBORAH MARBERRY** Printed Name REGULATORY ANALYST 04/23/2002

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A

18SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief. Date of Survey Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor: 1855 Certificate Number

District I 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised August 15, 2000

District II

811 South First, Artesia, NM 88210

District III

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 2040 South Pacheco Santa Fe, NM 87505

Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - 3 Copies

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 District IV 2040 South Pacheco, Santa Fe, NM 87505

AMENDED REPORT

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT  1 API Number 2 Pool Code 3 Pool Name									<u> </u>				
		L.1	7231				BI.	ANCO MESAVE	RDE				
30-039-2695 Property		5 Property Name							6 Well Number				
016608		SAN JUAN 28-7 UNIT								227 <b>G</b>			
, OGRID I	No.					* Ope	rator	Name			• Elevation		
005073		CONOCO, INC.									6142	GL	
						10 Surfa	ace	Location					
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lo	t Idn	Feet from	m the		Feet from the		t/West line	County	
0	36	28N	7W			400		SOUTH	1855	EAST		RIO ARRIBA	
		<del></del> _	11 B	ottom	Но	le Location	on I	f Different From	Surface				
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot	Idn	Feet from	m the	North/South line	Feet from the	Eas	t/West line	County	
12 Dedicated Acres	s 23 Joint o	r Infill 14	Consolidation	Code	15 Oro	ler No.							
320 E/2	l I	τ	J										
320 272											·		
NO ALLO	WARIF	WILL BE	EASSIGNE	OT O	THI	S COMPL	ETI	ON UNTIL ALL	INTERESTS H	AVE BEI	EN CON	SOLIDATED OF	
NO ALLO	" ADLL	WILL DE	NON-STA	NDA	RD I	UNIT HAS	S BE	EEN APPROVED	BY THE DIVI	SION			
16	<del></del>	<del></del>					T					<b>TIFICATION</b>	
	-											n contained herein is	
	1			1					true and con	nplete to the	e best of my	knowledge and	
									belief.				
				}					[ <b>/</b> \	<b>I</b> í	$\lambda = \lambda$	$\cap$ $\theta$	
				1					Signature	boral	<u> </u>	prilling	
				1					DEBORA	н марі	REPRY	/ ]	
				T					Printed Name	- HAR	DERICK I	<del>-</del>	
									REGULATORY ANALYST				
									Title	TORYA	MAL I S	1	
				1									
									04/23/200	)2			
									Date				
							T					FICATION	
									1 '			on shown on this plat	
									was plotted j	from field n	otes of actu	al surveys made by	
									me or under	my supervi.	sion, and th	at the same is true	
				İ					and correct	to the best	of my belie	f.	
									- 1				
									Date of Surv	vey			
									Signature ar	nd Seal of P	rofessional	Surveyor:	
								10/1-1					
					_			1000					
					d				l				
				<	Ĵ				Certificate Num	ber			
					/]						<u>.                                    </u>		